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Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh
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Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19
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22
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AMARJEET SINGH
ANKITA
ANUP ARYA
ARUN KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR JAIN
ASHISH GUPTA
AVINASH KUMAR CHAUHAN
BALJEET SINGH
BHAWANDEEP SINGH
CHANDRADEV YADAV
DARA SINGH
DARA SINGH
DEEPAK SHARMA
DEVI LAL TELI
DHARMENDER
DILIP KUMAR JAIN
GANESH AGRAHARI
GURPINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
HARMESH RAM
HEMANT RAHEJA
JAGTAR SINGH SIDHU
JAGWANT SINGH SIDHU
JASPREET SINGH
JATIN
JAY PRAKASH SHARMA
KASHMIR SINGH
KAUSHAL JAIN

RANGA RAM
SURESH KUMAR
SATYABINDHU ARYA
BANTOO SINGH DHAKARE
CHAMPA LAL JAIN
A L GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN
KASHMIR SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
JHINNU YADAV
MEVA LAL
UMED SINGH
NARINDER PAL
KHEMJI TELI
DESH RAJ
RAMAN LAL JAIN
UMSHANKAR AGRAHARI
MALKIT SINGH
JEET SINGH
DHATTU RAM
RAJENDER RAHEJA
GURDEV SINGH SIDHU
JAGJIT SINGH SIDHU
SUKHDEV SINGH
AGYA RAM
BABU LAL SHARMA
MILKHA SINGH
MOHAN LAL JAIN

DARO DEVI
ANITA RANI
PUSHPA
LAKSHMI DEVI
KAMLA DEVI
PUSHPA GUPTA
LAXMI DEVI
BALVINDER KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
DHANJEE DEVI
RAJ KUMARI
RAMRATI
SUNITA
PARAWTI
PHOOLWATI
SHANTA DEVI
ASHOKA DEVI
BALJINDER KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
MUNNI DEVI
GANGA RAHEJA
GURMAIL KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
KAMLESH
MADHURI DEVI
MAHINDER KAUR
JALKANTA JAIN
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201609190421
201609190422
201609190423

201609190424
201609190425
201609190426
201609190427
201609190428
201609190429
201609190430
201609190431
201609190432
201609190433
201609190434
201609190435
201609190436
201609190437
201609190438
201609190439
201609190440
201609190441
201609190442
201609190443
201609190444
201609190445
201609190446
201609190447
201609190448
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MALE
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MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
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MALE
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MALE
MALE
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LAKHVEER SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
MANOHAR LAL MALI
MANOJ KUMAR
MERAJ AHAMAD
MUNESH KUMAR JAIN
NARANJAN
NARENDRA KUMAR JAYSABAL
NARVIR
NILESH KUMAR
PREM SHARMA
RAHUL KUMAR
RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT
REYAZ ALAM
SAHIL BAJAJ
SAJAN KUMAR
SAKSHAM SANGWAN
SANDEEP VERMA
SANTOSH
SATPAL SINGH
SHASHANK GUPTA
SOMIL GANDHI
SUKHJEET KAUR
SUMAN BHARTI
SUMANT
SUNIL KUMAR
SURENDER

MITHU SINGH
AMARJIT SINGH
SWARAN SINGH
NATHU LAL MALI
BABU RAM
SHERAJ AHAMAD
DYANAND JAIN
KRISHAN LAL
GULAB CHAND JAYSABAL
BHALE RAM
HARI SHANKER
DHRMENDRA
ACCHELAL SHAHU
KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT
MD MANZOOR ALAM
ANIL BAJAJ
RAJ KUMAR
JITENDER SINGH
OM PRKASH VERMA
RAM LAL YADAV
JAI SINGH
RAMA KANT GUPTA
AJAY GANDHI
KURA SINGH
SATPAL BHARTI
RAM VISHAL
RAJ KUMAR
JAGAN NATH

RANJEET KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
TULSI MALI
ANARA DEVI
SAKEELA BEGAM
KANTI DEVI JAIN
ANGURI DEVI
MEENA DEVI
RAJWANTI DEVI
KANTA BHATT
GAYATRI SHARMA
SAVITRIDEVI
JAY DEVI
ZAIBUN NISHA
ANJU BAJAJ
SEEMA
PUSHPA
RAJ RANI
DURGA WATI DEVI
PARKASHO DEVI
NEELAM GUPTA
KIRAN GANDHI
BHINDER KAUR
SAROJ BHARTI
URMILA
NIRMLA DEVI
BHAGWANTI
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201609190449
201609190450
201609190451

201609190452
201609190453
201609190454
201609190455
201609190456
201609190457
201609190458
201609190459
201609190460
201609190461
201609190462
201609190463
201609190464
201609190465
201609190466
201609190467
201609190468
201609190469
201609190470
201609190471
201609190472
201609190473
201609190474
201609190475
201609190476

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
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57
58
59
60

USHA DEVI
VIKASH
VIVEK
YADPREET SINGH

SSTBIR SINGH
RATI RAM
MANGAL DUTT
DARSHAN SINGH

RAJ BALA
SUMITRA DEVI
KAMLESH SINGLA
BALJINDER KAUR

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60
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201609190477
201609190478
201609190479

201609190480

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :


