

Page: 1 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2016-17)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Date: 24/10/16
Institute Code SBS / 9

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
1	201609190421	AMARJEET SINGH	RANGA RAM	DARO DEVI	MALE
2	201609190422	ANKITA	SURESH KUMAR	ANITA RANI	FEMALE
3	201609190423	ANUP ARYA	SATYABINDHU ARYA	PUSHPA	MALE
4	201609190424	ARUN KUMAR	BANTOO SINGH DHAKARE	LAKSHMI DEVI	MALE
5	201609190425	ARVIND KUMAR JAIN	CHAMPA LAL JAIN	KAMLA DEVI	MALE
6	201609190426	ASHISH GUPTA	A L GUPTA	PUSHPA GUPTA	MALE
7	201609190427	AVINASH KUMAR CHAUHAN	ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN	LAXMI DEVI	MALE
8	201609190428	BALJEET SINGH	KASHMIR SINGH	BALVINDER KAUR	MALE
9	201609190429	BHAWANDEEP SINGH	JARNAIL SINGH	BALJIT KAUR	MALE
10	201609190430	CHANDRADEV YADAV	JHINNU YADAV	DHANJEE DEVI	MALE
11	201609190431	DARA SINGH	MEVA LAL	RAJ KUMARI	MALE
12	201609190432	DARA SINGH	UMED SINGH	RAMRATI	MALE
13	201609190433	DEEPAK SHARMA	NARINDER PAL	SUNITA	MALE
14	201609190434	DEVI LAL TELI	KHEMJI TELI	PARAWTI	MALE
15	201609190435	DHARMENDER	DESH RAJ	PHOOLWATI	MALE
16	201609190436	DILIP KUMAR JAIN	RAMAN LAL JAIN	SHANTA DEVI	MALE
17	201609190437	GANESH AGRAHARI	UMSHANKAR AGRAHARI	ASHOKA DEVI	MALE
18	201609190438	GURPINDER SINGH	MALKIT SINGH	BALJINDER KAUR	MALE
19	201609190439	GURPREET SINGH	JEET SINGH	GURDEEP KAUR	MALE
20	201609190440	HARMESH RAM	DHATTU RAM	MUNNI DEVI	MALE
21	201609190441	HEMANT RAHEJA	RAJENDER RAHEJA	GANGA RAHEJA	MALE
22	201609190442	JAGTAR SINGH SIDHU	GURDEV SINGH SIDHU	GURMAIL KAUR	MALE
23	201609190443	JAGWANT SINGH SIDHU	JAGJIT SINGH SIDHU	BALJEET KAUR	MALE
24	201609190444	JASPREET SINGH	SUKHDEV SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	MALE
25	201609190445	JATIN	AGYA RAM	KAMLESH	MALE
26	201609190446	JAY PRAKASH SHARMA	BABU LAL SHARMA	MADHURI DEVI	MALE
27	201609190447	KASHMIR SINGH	MILKHA SINGH	MAHINDER KAUR	MALE
28	201609190448	KAUSHAL JAIN	MOHAN LAL JAIN	JALKANTA JAIN	MALE



Page: 2 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2016-17)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Date: 24/10/16
Institute Code SBS / 9

Course Code: 19

No.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
20	201700100440	I ARIBUTED CINCII	MITHILGINGH		MALE
29	201609190449	LAKHVEER SINGH	MITHU SINGH	RANJEET KAUR	MALE
30	201609190450	LAKHWINDER SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	RANJIT KAUR	MALE
31	201609190451	LAKHWINDER SINGH	SWARAN SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	MALE
32	201609190452	MANOHAR LAL MALI	NATHU LAL MALI	TULSI MALI	MALE
33	201609190453	MANOJ KUMAR	BABU RAM	ANARA DEVI	MALE
34	201609190454	MERAJ AHAMAD	SHERAJ AHAMAD	SAKEELA BEGAM	MALE
35	201609190455	MUNESH KUMAR JAIN	DYANAND JAIN	KANTI DEVI JAIN	MALE
36	201609190456	NARANJAN	KRISHAN LAL	ANGURI DEVI	MALE
37	201609190457	NARENDRA KUMAR JAYSABAL	GULAB CHAND JAYSABAL	MEENA DEVI	MALE
38	201609190458	NARVIR	BHALE RAM	RAJWANTI DEVI	MALE
39	201609190459	NILESH KUMAR	HARI SHANKER	KANTA BHATT	MALE
10	201609190460	PREM SHARMA	DHRMENDRA	GAYATRI SHARMA	MALE
4 1	201609190461	RAHUL KUMAR	ACCHELAL SHAHU	SAVITRIDEVI	MALE
42	201609190462	RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT	KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT	JAY DEVI	MALE
43	201609190463	REYAZ ALAM	MD MANZOOR ALAM	ZAIBUN NISHA	MALE
14	201609190464	SAHIL BAJAJ	ANIL BAJAJ	ANJU BAJAJ	MALE
45	201609190465	SAJAN KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	SEEMA	MALE
46	201609190466	SAKSHAM SANGWAN	JITENDER SINGH	PUSHPA	MALE
17	201609190467	SANDEEP VERMA	OM PRKASH VERMA	RAJ RANI	MALE
48	201609190468	SANTOSH	RAM LAL YADAV	DURGA WATI DEVI	MALE
4 9	201609190469	SATPAL SINGH	JAI SINGH	PARKASHO DEVI	MALE
50	201609190470	SHASHANK GUPTA	RAMA KANT GUPTA	NEELAM GUPTA	MALE
51	201609190471	SOMIL GANDHI	AJAY GANDHI	KIRAN GANDHI	MALE
52	201609190472	SUKHJEET KAUR	KURA SINGH	BHINDER KAUR	FEMALE
53	201609190473	SUMAN BHARTI	SATPAL BHARTI	SAROJ BHARTI	FEMALE
54	201609190474	SUMANT	RAM VISHAL	URMILA	MALE
55	201609190475	SUNIL KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	NIRMLA DEVI	MALE
56	201609190476	SURENDER	JAGAN NATH	BHAGWANTI	MALE



Page: 3 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2016-17)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Institute Code SBS / 9

24/10/16

Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Course Code: 19

Date:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex	
57	201609190477	USHA DEVI	SSTBIR SINGH	RAJ BALA	FEMALE	
58	201609190478	VIKASH	RATI RAM	SUMITRA DEVI	MALE	
59	201609190479	VIVEK	MANGAL DUTT	KAMLESH SINGLA	MALE	
60	201609190480	YADPREET SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	BALJINDER KAUR	MALE	

No. of students in this Course are :

60

No. of students in this Institute are :

60